3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

NO.
DESCRIPTIONREVU/M0--10--20--30--40--5
1CONTACT MINI COAX CENTRE CONTACTBPC22222
2CONTACT MINI COAX SUBASSEMBLYCPC22222
3MIXED SHIELD INNER FERRULECPC22222
4
COAXIAL CABLE, DACAR
462-2, KOAX 50-1,52-2,8/T125
AMM
5LABEL, WHITEAPC11111
TE PN REV ALIAS PART NO
LENGTH L
(mm)
TOL
(MM)
2362358-1 A CXF-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-500 500 +20
2362358-2 A CXF-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-1000 1000 +20
2362358-3 A CXF-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-1500 1500 +20
2362358-4 A CXF-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-3000 3000 +40
2362358-5 A CXF-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-5000 5000 +40
CABLE LENGTH SCHEDULE
NOTES
 1  ELECTRICAL TEST ACC. TE SPECIFICATION 108-18857.
    STANDARD TEST 3.1.1